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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Connection cable for TBUS extension in connection with PSR-M-TBUS1 or PSR-M-TBUS2,

100 m

1104834

1pc

1pc

DNA366
4055626972510
10.5 kg

7.5 kg
85444995

IT
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Technical data

Notes

Note on application

Note on application

Product properties

Product type

Electrical properties

Impedance
Dimensions

External dimensions

External diameter max.

Material specifications

Outer sheath, material

Cable/line

Cable length

Cable structure
External cable diameter
Outer sheath, material
External sheath, color
Shielding

Cable resistance
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)

Only for industrial use

Adapter cable

nom. 120 Q

9.00 mm

PvC

100 m

2 x2x24 AWG

8.70 mm

PVC

yellow

Braided copper wires

<95 mQ/m

-30°C..60°C
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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